Annexure-1
; List of creditors as on:04/02/2025

Name of the corporate debtor: International Coil Limited; Date of ¢ ement of CIRP -16/12/2019
List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in %)
Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Amount Remarks, if any
Creditor contingent | of any not admitted of claim
Date of | Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of |Amount covered| Amount | Whether | % of voting claim Mutual under
receipt admitted claim by security | covered by | related share in dues, verifica-
interest guarantee | party? CoC that may tion
be set-off
Claim received by
Indian Overseas erstwhile RP i.e, Mr.
Bank 28,13,71,986 16,95,55,754.00 [Secured 16,95,55,754.00 [NA No 84.74% - - 11,18,16,231.77 |- Rajesh Kumar Gupta
TOTAL 28,13,71,986 16,95,55,754 16,95,55,754 11,18,16,232




